Appearance: Gloss
Tri-Glossmaster 20°/60°/85°
Multi-angle Glossmeter (SH260C)
T
T: +44 (0)208 783 4321
SH260C – 2017v2

29 Central Avenue, West Molesey, Surrey. KT8 2RF, UK
A subsidiary of Elektron Technology UK Limited
Ordering information
Product Ref Description
SH260C Tri-Glossmaster 20°/60°/85° Multi-angle Glossmeter with colour display
 Optional accessories
SHBG4434 Linearity check standard Tri-angle (certified), High gloss and 3 semi gloss tiles 20, 60, and 85°.
SHBG4433 Linearity check standard Tri-angle mirror (certified) High gloss and 3 semi gloss tiles 20, 60, and 85°.
Highly reflective.
SHBG4422 Linearity check standard 20º, high and semi-gloss tile (certified)
SHBG4462 Linearity check standard 60º, high and semi-gloss tile (certified)
SHBG4487 Linearity check standard 85º, high and semi-gloss tile (certified)
Dimensions of checking standards above are 170 x 103 x 17 mm. Additional angles in these dimensions are available also
additional standards in 100 x 100 mm glass tiles are available on request.
Owing to continuous development, we reserve the right to introduce improvements and modify specifications without prior notice.
Our sales team can be contacted on: